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2000W HEAT GUN GHG 20-63 (06012A6240) BY BOSCH

Professional [

Powerful heat gun with digital temperature control
Two airflow settings and an additional cooling at 50° C,
digitally adjustable temperature by steps of 10° C
High-powered heat gun reaches up to 630° C smoothly
thanks to strong 2,000 W motor

SKU Option

8725303

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Technical - Main
Speed Range
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Automatic thermal protection switches off the heating unit if

motor overheats for increased protection and long lifetime

Price

06012A6240 $179

Heat / Hot Air Gun
8725303
06012A6240
3165140889476
Bosch

3 Speed
245 mm
86 mm

201 mm

0.65 kg

1.48 kg
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